
JAMES VELEZ

Director of Student Life
James.Velez@img.com

STUDENT LIFE LEADERSHIP

ASCENDER EAST

ASCENDER EAST DORM IMGA.SL.East@img.com I    941-749-8673

ASCENDER SOUTH DORM IMGA.SL.South@img.com I    941-749-8794

ASCENDER WEST DORM IMGA.SL.West@img.com I    941-749-8701

NON-BOARDING IMGA.SL.NonBoarding@img.com

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT StudentEngagement@img.com

MICKEY MOSSLER

Assistant Director of Student Life
Mickey.Mossler@img.com

MARY PANDO

Non-Boarding Manager
Mary.Pando@img.com

MARQUIS DANCIL

Assistant Engagement Manager
Marquis.Dancil@img.com

CHRISTIAN CRUZ

Building Manager
Christian.Cruz@img.com

DREW LANKE

Head of House
Drew.Lanke@img.com

MATTHEW SMITH

Assistant Head of House
Matthew.L.Smith@img.com

ANTHONY GRANT

Senior Mentor
Anthony.Grant@img.com

ASCENDER SOUTH

THOMAS RIVERA II

Building Manager
Thomas.Rivera@img.com

GREGORY BOHLIG

Head of House
Gregory.Bohlig@img.com

EDWARD CABALLERO

Assistant Head of House
Edward.Caballero@img.com

CHRIS CALLIARI

Senior Mentor
Chris.Calliari@img.com

ASCENDER WEST

FRAZER HUNT

Building Manager
Frazer.Hunt@img.com

RUTH CRAWFORD

Head of House
Ruth.Crawford@img.com

MARISSA BRINK

Assistant Head of House
Marissa.Brink@img.com

VICTORIA KARPUSZKA

Senior Mentor
Victoria.Karpuszka@img.com


